Bring distinctive household experience
X-AS SERIES SLIM DRAWER
In the new era of globalization, the productinternationalization at
DlGE brings youunidue product experience.
DAZZLING
SLIM SERIES
A01
炫

② 抽屉侧板(左/右)
③ 前面板连接件(可选配)
A螺丝式前接码订货号：TCF-H/X
B涨紧式前接码订货号：TCF-HFT/X
④ 同步反弹铝横杆（需另外选配）
订货号：TC/AL-E7SN-1200
裁切尺寸：LW-178(mm)
A B
同步反弹杆为单独采购配件
 Item No.：TC-DS/533AS-X1
Nominal length:305/381/457/533/610
Finishes: Dark grey (D), Charcoal (GS), Matt white (DW)
①
②
③
④
35KG SOFT
closing
50,000 Cycles
Space required
Nominal length NL:305/381/457/533/610
Runner installation dimensions
Nominal length
Finishes: Dark grey (D), Charcoal (GS), Matt white (DW)H=X1(91.5mm)
Soft-closing drawer Item No.
TC301AS-305X1
TC301AS-381X1
TC301AS-457X1
TC301AS-533X1
TC301AS-610X1
305mm
381mm
457mm
533mm
601mm
② Drawer side (left/right)
③ Front fixing bracket(optional)
Screw-on front fixing bracket , A Item No.：TCF-H/X
Expandable-doweled front fixing bracket , B Item No.：TCF-HFT/X
④ American slide - Rear metal mounting brackets  (optional)
 Item No.：TC-TS/001M
A B
NL = Nominal runner length
LT=Internal cabinet depth
X-AS Series Slim Drawer
X1-AS-63(Side height: 91.5mm)
Cabinet front
37 90
4
32 90 90 90 90
10
305(12")
381(15")
457(18")
533(21")
610(24")
10
①
②
③
④
35KG SOFT
closing
50,000 Cycles
22437
32 144
柜子前沿
2537

② 抽屉侧板(左/右)
③ 前面板连接件(可选配)
A螺丝式前接码订货号：TCF-H/X
B涨紧式前接码订货号：TCF-HFT/X
④ 同步反弹铝横杆（需另外选配）
订货号：TC/AL-E7SN-1200
裁切尺寸：LW-178(mm)
A B
同步反弹杆为单独采购配件
 Item No.：TC-DS/533AS-X3
Nominal length:305/381/457/533/610
Finishes: Dark grey (D), Charcoal (GS), Matt white (DW)
①
②
③
④
35KG SOFT
closing
50,000 Cycles
Space required
Nominal length NL:305/381/457/533/610
Runner installation dimensions
Nominal length
Finishes: Dark grey (D), Charcoal (GS), Matt white (DW)H=X3(176.5mm)
Soft-closing drawer Item No.
TC301AS-305X3
TC301AS-381X3
TC301AS-457X3
TC301AS-533X3
TC301AS-610X3
305mm
381mm
457mm
533mm
601mm
② Drawer side (left/right)
③ Front fixing bracket(optional)
Screw-on front fixing bracket ,A Item No.：TCF-H/X3
Expandable-doweled front fixing bracket ,B Item No.：TCF-HFT/X3
④ American slide - Rear metal mounting brackets  (optional)
 Item No.：TC-TS/001M
A B
NL = Nominal runner length
LT=Internal cabinet depth
X-AS Series Slim Drawer
X3-AS-148 (Side height: 176.5mm)
Cabinet front
37 90
4
32 90 90 90 90
10
305(12")
381(15")
457(18")
533(21")
610(24")
10
35KG SOFT
closing
50,000 Cycles
所需空间�
*Reminder* Please see Page D05-D07 for detailed installation information Nominal length NL:305/381/457/533/610
导轨安装尺寸�
① Full extension Synchronized drawer runner (left/right)
US face frame synchronized soft-closing runner
Item No.：TC-GD/533HGE-E1/AS
Nominal length：305/381/457/533/610
② 抽屉侧板(左/右)
③ 前面板连接件(可选配)
A螺丝式前接码订货号：TCF-H/X
B涨紧式前接码订货号：TCF-HFT/X
④ 同步反弹铝横杆（需另外选配）
订货号：TC/AL-E7SN-1200
裁切尺寸：LW-178(mm)
A B
同步反弹杆为单独采购配件